  CY26049-36
FailSafe™ PacketClock Global
Communications Clock Generator
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07415 Rev. *E  Revised April 30, 2010
Features
■ Fully Integrated Phase-Locked Loop (PLL)
■ FailSafe™ Output

8
18.432 MHz
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Temperature Range
Pb-Free
CY26049ZXC-36 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY26049ZXC-36T 16-pin TSSOP–Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY26049ZXI-36 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 to 85°C
CY26049ZXI-36T 16-pin TSSOP–Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 to 85°C
4.90[0.193]
1.10[0.043] MAX.
0.65[0.025]
0.20[0.008]
0.05[0.002]
16
PIN 1 ID
6.50[0.256]
SEATING
PLANE
1
0.076[0.003]
6.25[0.246]
4.50[0.177]
4.30[0.169]
BSC.
5.10[0.200]
0.15[0.006]
0.19[0.007]
0.30[0.012]
0.09[[0.003]
BSC
0.25[0.010]
0°-8°
0.70[0.027]
0.50[0.020]
0.95[0.037]
0.85[0.033]
PLANE
GAUGE
DIMENSIONS IN MM[INCHES] MIN.
MAX.
REFERENCE JEDEC MO-153
PACKAGE WEIGHT 0.05gms
51-85091 *B
[+] Feedback Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
CY26049-36
Document #: 38-07415 Rev. *E Page 7 of 8
Document History Page
Document Title: CY26049-36 FailSafe™ PacketClock Global Communications Clock Generator
Document Number: 38-07415
REV. ECN NO. Submission
Date
Orig. of
Change Description of Change
** 114749 08/08/02 CKN New Data Sheet
*A 120067 01/06/03 CKN Changed “FailSafe is a trademark of Silicon Graphics, Inc.” to read “FailSafe is a
trademark of Cypress Semiconductor”
*B 128000 07/15/03 IJA Changed Benefits to read “When reference is in range, SAFE pin is driven high”
Changed first sentence to “CY26049 is a FailSafe frequency synthesizer with a
reference clock input and three clock outputs”
Changed title from “Failsafe™ PacketClock™ Global Communications Clocks” to
“FailSafe™ PacketClock™ Global Communications Clock Generator”
Changed definitions in Pin Description Table